000
Kingsley

School

Fee Schedule 2024-2025

New Families

Please check off the fees that apply to your family, sign both pages and return. Please inquire about a
complete registration package that is to be signed and returned upon registration.

Thank You!

Step 1: Non-refundable fees
Registration Fee

O $300 (one child)
O $450 (siblings)

School Development Fee
O S$500 (flat rate)
Tech Fee
O $100 (flat rate)
Retainer Fee

O Full day $1,415 (each child)
O Half Day $814 (each child)

Step 2: Tuition Installments - Full Day
One Installment

O $12,735 (Due on or before June 1%)
Three Installments

O $4,245 (Due June 1%, Sept 1%, Dec 1%)
Monthly Installments

O $1,435 (Nine payments due the 1%t of the month)

Signature:

Signature:




Tuition Installments - Half Day
One Installment

O $7,326 (Due on or before June 1%
Three Installments

O $2,442 (Due June 1%, Sept 1%, Dec 1%)
Monthly Installments

O $834 (Nine payments due the 1%t of the month)

Step 3: Optional Before- and After Care
Before Care Monthly

O $120 (one child)
O $180 (siblings)

After Care Monthly

O $330 (one child)
O $520 (siblings)

Before — and After Care

O $450 (one child)
O $700 (siblings)

Ad-hoc Child Care Services - S15/hour — take place:

O Before Care: 8:00 am - 8:30 am
O After Care: 3:30 pm — 5:30 pm

Other information:

- All students are required to wear a Kingsley uniform supplied by A.L. Togs www.altogs.com

- Bursary information can be obtained through the office.

- Private music lessons offered: piano, voice, ukulele, harmonica and guitar are available. Please
inquire for more information.

Signature:

Signature:



http://www.altogs.com/

